CO - ECE15106-1(3102) [Signed]

Page 1 of 1

City and County of San Francisco

koY

Contract Change Order Request

(415) 554-8200
FAX (415) 554-8218
http://sfdpw.org

Department of Public Works
INFRASTRUCTURE DESIGN CON

Contract Data

Project: County Jails #1 and #2 Security and Electronic Sy... Change Order No: 1
Date: 11/20/14 Document No: ECE15106
Contract Type: Construction Contract Sub Type: Emergency
Responsible Bureau: INFRASTRUCTURE DESIGN CON Contract Manager: Sung Kim
Client: SHERIFF Client Contact: Dan Santizo
Client Location 425 7th St. San Francisco CA
Contractor Information
Contractor: Sierra Detention Systems Vendor Code: 95373
Address: 1177 South 4th Ave Telephone: 720-881-6745
Brighton co 80601 Email:
Award/CO Data
DPW Order Award: 183138 NTP Date: 11/20/14 Job Orders:  3g603)
Award Date: 11/20/14 Rev. 06/28/15 2603]
' Completion Date:
Original Contract This CO Previous COs Total COs Revised Contract
Amount: $914,462.00 $41,985.00 $0.00 41,985.00 $956,447.00
Duration/Extension: 221 45 0 45 266
Subst. Completion Date: 06/28/15 08/12/15
Additional work at Client's request.
CO Description:
CO Notes:
. Valid signature - Signed by Ko, Albert J
. Tuesday, July 21, 2015 4:14:34 PM
.. Valid signature - Signed by Thwin, Philip
- Tuesday, July 21, 2015 4:17:51 PM
.. Valid signature - Signed by David Booker
. Friday, July 24, 2015 10:30:52 AM
.. Valid signature - Signed by Ko, Albert J
= Monday, July 27, 2015 1:15:43 PM
.. Valid signature - Signed by Laue, Julia
- Monday, August 03, 2015 5:53:31 PM
_.. Valid signature - Signed by Laue, Julia
- Tuesday, August 04, 2015 2:48:59 PM
. Valid signature - Signed by Nuru, Mohammed
- Monday, August 10, 2015 2:49:25 PM
8/11/2015

https://mycity.sfdpw.org/entapps/CO/ layouts/Print. FormServer.aspx



